NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 10-11

Fashion Week dates : February 19 - February 24
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.30am

11.00am

11.15am

12.15pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.45pm
3.00pm

3.45pm

5.00pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

CAROLINE CHARLES

CHARLIE LE MINDU

MARIA GRACHVOGEL

AMINAKA WILMONT

RAMON GURILLO

HAKAN
ASHLEY ISHAM

BORA AKSU

JANA.THEO

FELDER FELDER

HANNAH MARSHALL

JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANAZA

SASS & BIDE

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

- WC2

My Beautiful Fashion Venue -
Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury
Square - WC1B 4DA

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

TBC

On|Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

My Beautiful Fashion Venue -
Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury
Square - WC1B 4DA

My Beautiful Fashion Venue -
Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury
Square - WC1B 4DA

My Beautiful Fashion Venue -
Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury
Square - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->

7.00pm

12.00pm ->

2.00pm

1.00pm ->

5.00pm

3.15pm ->

5.00pm

ORLA KIELY

BSTORE

GRAIG LAWRENCE

BODYAMR

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House
- WC2
- WC2

- WC2



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.15pm
1.15pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

3.45pm

4.45pm

5.15pm

5.45pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

8.00pm

DAKS

KINDER AGGUGINI

BRYCE AIME

FASHION EAST
UNIQUE

JULIAN J SMITH

EMILIO DE LA MORENA

MARK FAST

MARY KATRANTZOU

HOUSE OF HOLLAND

BELLE SAUVAGE

JOHN ROCHA

ANN-SOFIE BACK

JSMITH ESQUIRE

PPQ

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

- WC2

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

On|Off - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

My Beautiful Fashion Venue -
Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury
Square - WC1B 4DA

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

12.45pm ->

2.00pm ->
4.00pm
2.30pm ->
5.00pm
7.00pm ->
9.00pm

MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE

DANIELLE SCUTT

SYKES

LOUISE GRAY

HOLLY FULTON

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

TS Digital Space - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

Shows at 12.45pm - 15.15 and
18.30pm

- W1

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm
1.45pm

2.15pm

3.15pm

4.30pm
5.30pm

6.30pm
7.30pm
8.30pm

BETTY JACKSON

RICHARD NICOLL

MARGARET HOWELL
ELLIOTT J FRIEZE

JASPER CONRAN

MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK

TODD LYNN

LOUISE GOLDIN

JULIEN MACDONALD
MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF

AQUASCUTUM
VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
CENTRAL SAINT MARTENS

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

- W1

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

- SW1

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

- EC1

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

-W1
- WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
12.00pm

10.00am ->
7.00pm

11.00am ->
1.00pm

12.00pm ->
12.00am

1.30pm ->
4.30pm

4.30pm ->

8.00pm ->
9.30pm

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO

ELEY KISHIMOTO

COOPERATIVE DESIGNS

MULBERRY

FUTURE CLASSICS

RICHARD SORGER

TWENTYS8TWELVE

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

- W1

- WC2

- W8
Salon Style Shows at 12.00am -
14.30 and 15.30pm

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

- SW1

MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.00am

NICOLE FARHI

The Royal Opera House - Covent
Garden - WC2



MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.15am

12.15pm

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

4.45pm

5.15pm

6.00pm
7.30pm
7.45pm

MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

ANTONIO BERARDI

OSMAN

CHRISTOPHER KANE

ROKSANDA LLINCIC

ERDEM
JAEGER LONDON

MARIOS SCHWAB

PAM HOGG

PAUL SMITH WOMEN

PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND

ZIAD GHANEM

The Dairy - 7 Wakefield Street -
WCIN 1PG

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

- WC1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6
Russell Street - WC2E 7BN

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

-W1
- W2

ONIOFF - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA

9.30am ->
12.00pm

10.45am ->
6.00pm

11.45am ->
4.15pm

MARKUS LUPFER

HUSSEIN CHALAYAN

EMMA COOK

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Digital Space - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

TS Digital Space

9.00am

10.00am
11.30am

12.45pm
1.45pm
2.45pm

4.00pm
5.15pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

ASHISH

PETER PILOTTO
BASSO AND BROOKE

JONATHAN SAUNDERS
NATHAN JENDEN
AMANDA WAKELEY

BURBERRY PRORSUM
ISSA LONDON

JENNY PACKHAM
EUN JEONG

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

-W1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

-E
- w1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

- SW1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

- WC2
BFC Catwalk Show Space -



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> ANTONI & ALISON
3.00pm

11.00am -> KRYSTOF STOZYNA
12.00pm

12.00pm -> BOUDICCA

2.00pm

2.30pm -> CHRISTIAN BLANKEN
6.30pm

- WC2

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Digital Space - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

WED. FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

9.00am CAROLYN MASSEY
9.00am JW ANDERSON
9.45am LOU DALTON

11.00am E. TAUTZ

11.00am GIEVES & HAWKES
11.00am HARDY AMIES
12.00pm CHRISTOPHER SHANNON
12.00pm JAMES LONG

1.15pm MAN

2.30pm TIM SOAR

3.30pm TOPMAN DESIGN
4.15pm JAMES SMALL

5.15pm WINTLE

6.00pm A CHILD OF THE JAGO

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

Saville Row - W1
Saville Row - W1
Saville Row - W1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SH Vaults - Somerset House -
WC2

-W1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SH Vaults - Somerset House -
WC2R 1LA

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

- EC2

WED. FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

10.45am -> AITOR THROUP

5.30pm

12.00pm -> FASHION EAST MENSWEAR
4.00pm INSTALLATIONS

12.00pm -> LOU DALTON

- w1

SH East Wing - Somerset House -
WC2R 1LA

SH East Wing - Somerset House -



WED. FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm WC2R 1LA
4.00pm -> OMAR KASHOURA - W1
6.00pm

WED. FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

8.00pm TWEEN BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2


http://www.tcpdf.org

