

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 10-11

Fashion Week dates : February 19 - February 24

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	JARY 19 CATWALKS	
9.30am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.00am	CAROLINE CHARLES	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.15am	CHARLIE LE MINDU	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
12.15pm	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	- WC2
1.30pm	AMINAKA WILMONT	My Beautiful Fashion Venue - Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury Square - WC1B 4DA
2.00pm	RAMON GURILLO	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
2.45pm	HAKAN	TBC
3.00pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	OnlOff - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
3.45pm	BORA AKSU	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
5.00pm	JANA.THEO	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
6.15pm	FELDER FELDER	My Beautiful Fashion Venue - Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury Square - WC1B 4DA
6.15pm	HANNAH MARSHALL	My Beautiful Fashion Venue - Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury Square - WC1B 4DA
6.15pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANAZA	My Beautiful Fashion Venue - Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury Square - WC1B 4DA
7.15pm	SASS & BIDE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS			
11.00am -> 7.00pm	ORLA KIELY	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House	
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	BSTORE	- WC2	
1.00pm -> 5.00pm	GRAIG LAWRENCE	- WC2	
3.15pm -> 5.00pm	BODYAMR	- WC2	

SATURDAY FEB	RUARY 20 CATWALKS	
9.00am	DAKS	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.00am	KINDER AGGUGINI	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.30am	BRYCE AIME	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
12.15pm	FASHION EAST	- WC2
1.15pm	UNIQUE	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
2.00pm	JULIAN J SMITH	On Off - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
2.30pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
3.45pm	MARK FAST	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
3.45pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
4.45pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	My Beautiful Fashion Venue - Victoria House, 63-67 Bloomsbury Square - WC1B 4DA
5.15pm	BELLE SAUVAGE	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
5.45pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
7.00pm	ANN-SOFIE BACK	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
7.15pm	JSMITH ESQUIRE	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
8.00pm	PPQ	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SATURDAY FE	BRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS	
9.00am -> 11.00am	MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
12.45pm ->	DANIELLE SCUTT	TS Digital Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA Shows at 12.45pm - 15.15 and 18.30pm
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	SYKES	- W1
2.30pm -> 5.00pm	LOUISE GRAY	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
7.00pm -> 9.00pm	HOLLY FULTON	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SUNDAY FEBR	UARY 21 CATWALKS	
9.00am	BETTY JACKSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
10.00am	RICHARD NICOLL	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
11.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	- W1
11.30am	ELLIOTT J FRIEZE	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
12.00pm	JASPER CONRAN	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
1.00pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	- SW1
1.45pm	FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA
2.15pm	TODD LYNN	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
3.15pm	LOUISE GOLDIN	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
4.30pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	- EC1
5.30pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN
6.30pm	AQUASCUTUM	- W1
7.30pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	- WC2
8.30pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTENS	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS				
9.30am -> 12.00pm	CLEMENTS RIBEIRO	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA		
10.00am -> 7.00pm	ELEY KISHIMOTO	- W1		
11.00am -> 1.00pm	COOPERATIVE DESIGNS	- WC2		
12.00pm -> 12.00am	MULBERRY	- W8 Salon Style Shows at 12.00am - 14.30 and 15.30pm		
1.30pm -> 4.30pm	FUTURE CLASSICS	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA		
4.30pm ->	RICHARD SORGER	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA		
8.00pm -> 9.30pm	TWENTY8TWELVE	- SW1		

## MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.00am NICOLE FARHI The Royal Opera House - Covent Garden - WC2

MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS				
10.00am	ANTONIO BERARDI	The Dairy - 7 Wakefield Street - WC1N 1PG		
11.15am	OSMAN	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA		
12.15pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN		
1.30pm	ROKSANDA LLINCIC	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA		
2.30pm	ERDEM	- WC1		
3.30pm	JAEGER LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA		
4.45pm	MARIOS SCHWAB	TS venue - Flower Cellars - 4-6 Russell Street - WC2E 7BN		
5.15pm	PAM HOGG	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA		
6.00pm	PAUL SMITH WOMEN	- W1		
7.30pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	- W2		
7.45pm	ZIAD GHANEM	ONIOFF - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Place - WC1B 4DA		

MONDAY FEBR	RUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS	
9.30am -> 12.00pm	MARKUS LUPFER	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
10.45am -> 6.00pm	HUSSEIN CHALAYAN	BFC Digital Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.45am -> 4.15pm	EMMA COOK	TS Digital Space

TUESDAY FEE	RUARY 23 CATWALKS	
9.00am	ASHISH	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
10.00am	PETER PILOTTO	- W1
11.30am	BASSO AND BROOKE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
12.45pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	- E1
1.45pm	NATHAN JENDEN	- WC1
2.45pm	AMANDA WAKELEY	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
4.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	- SW1
5.15pm	ISSA LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
6.30pm	JENNY PACKHAM	- WC2
7.30pm	EUN JEONG	BFC Catwalk Show Space -

## TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

TUESDAY FEE	BRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS	
9.30am -> 3.00pm	ANTONI & ALISON	- WC2
11.00am -> 12.00pm	KRYSTOF STOZYNA	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	BOUDICCA	BFC Digital Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
2.30pm -> 6.30pm	CHRISTIAN BLANKEN	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
WED. FEBRUA	ARY 24 CATWALKS	
9.00am	CAROLYN MASSEY	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
9.00am	JW ANDERSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
9.45am	LOU DALTON	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
11.00am	E. TAUTZ	Saville Row - W1
11.00am	GIEVES & HAWKES	Saville Row - W1
11.00am	HARDY AMIES	Saville Row - W1
12.00pm	CHRISTOPHER SHANNON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
12.00pm	JAMES LONG	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
1.15pm	MAN	SH Vaults - Somerset House - WC2
2.30pm	TIM SOAR	- W1
3.30pm	TOPMAN DESIGN	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
4.15pm	JAMES SMALL	SH Vaults - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
5.15pm	WINTLE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
6.00pm	A CHILD OF THE JAGO	- EC2
WED. FEBRUA	ARY 24 PRESENTATIONS	
10.45am -> 5.30pm	AITOR THROUP	- WC1
12.00pm -> 4.00pm	FASHION EAST MENSWEAR INSTALLATIONS	SH East Wing - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
12.00pm ->	LOU DALTON	SH East Wing - Somerset House -

## WED. FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm WC2R 1LA

4.00pm ->

OMAR KASHOURA - W1

6.00pm

## WED. FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

8.00pm TWEEN BFC Show Space - Somerset

House - WC2